
Join us for our monthly roundtable discussions on the delivery of preschool programming 
in public schools. Sponsored by the CT State Department of Education in collaboration with 
the RESC Alliance and CAS, these networking sessions are designed to spotlight the needs 
of all of our youngest learners, including children with special needs and other vulnerable 
populations. Below is a description of the April sessions. 

THINKING AHEAD: 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR
It’s important to remember that everyone in the district has been impacted by the 
COVID-19 pandemic: administrators, teachers, children, families and, especially, our 
youngest learners with IEPs and other vulnerable populations.  Everyone has experi-
enced some kind of loss, and we should be preparing to adapt to meet the different 
needs of all students as they enter or return to school in the fall.  

Discuss your systems for communicating & collaborating with families, students 
and staff. 
	 How are you addressing trauma? 
	 How are you implementing social-emotional learning and addressing the 	
	 needs of the whole child? 
	 How are you practicing MTSS?  

Meet with other principals and early childhood leaders to share your strategies for 
reassuring families and teachers that your school is safe and fully prepared to meet 
every student’s diverse social-emotional, academic and special education needs.
 

April 1, 2021 | 9:00 am  - Administrator Session - REGISTER 

April 14, 2021 | 3:30 pm  - Teacher Session - REGISTER

Questions? 

Please contact... 

ACES: 
Mary Stone 
mstone@aces.org

CES: 
Suzanne Clement 
clements@cestrumbull.org 

CREC: 
Jean Barresi 
jbarresi@crec.org

EASTCONN: 
Anne Marie Davidson 
adavidson@eastconn.org 

EdAdvance: 
Judy Courtot 
courtot@edadvance.org 

LEARN: 
Carole Glenn 
cglenn@learn.k12.ct.us 

OEC:
Michelle Levy
michelle.levy@ct.gov

CAS:  
Rosie Vojtek 
rvojtek@casciac.org 

“We are not all in the same boat. We are all in the same storm. 
Some are on super-yachts. Some have just the one oar.”

                                                                                                                                        – Damian Barr (@Damian_Barr) 4-21-20        

THINKING AHEAD: 
2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR

A Conversation for Early Childhood Administrators & Educators

https://crec.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYsd-CsrT0rEtBI2q061u_JDVic3dpBk8kn
https://crec.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwkf-usrTksHNMHMhRAf_7Fn9qCugwmHvGe

